Constatations de DIZY LE GROS du 090416 Catégorie vieux avec 6 amateurs et 59 pigeons
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BRI SBO S RO ET LAU
BRI SBO S RO ET LAU
PELEGRI NI MARI E
PELEGRINI MARI E
PELEGRI NI MARI E

"L'Aigle" Louveigné

SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER

STROOBANTS MARI E- FR THEUX

BRI SBO S RO ET LAU
WATY G ET D.

BRI SBO S RO ET LAU
BRI SBO S RO ET LAU
WATY G ET D

WATY G ET D.

BRI SBO S RO ET LAU
ROTH JOSEPH

ROTH JOSEPH

BRI SBO S RO ET LAU
WATY G ET D

WATY G ET D.

WATY G ET D

WATY G ET D.
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MALMEDY
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2
163936
2
3
164256
3
170213
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141151825
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141157265
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141151853
121014952
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141151814
141103492
131016326
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141103625
141197120
141151846
141104981
141103402
141103486
131041410

10/ 10
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3/3
1/3
2/3
2/ 2
5/ 10

14/ 31
9/ 10
3/ 10
9/ 31

11/ 31
4/ 10
9/9
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6/ 10
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090416
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090416
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090416
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122645, 9
123019, 9
123707, 0
123826, 0
123940, 0
123955, 0
123438, 9
124526, 0
123542, 9
123613, 9
124704, 0
124719, 0
123652, 9
124855, 0
124902, 0
124040, 9
125155, 0
125200, 0
125205, 0
125240, 0

1460, 57
1413, 36
1399, 77
1384, 21
1369, 94
1369, 75
1360, 14
1357, 00
1347, 60
1341, 61
1339, 56
1336, 93
1334, 15
1316, 82
1315, 63
1292, 14
1290, 31
1289, 49
1288, 68
1283, 01



